
TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

MILESTMILESTONESMILESTONESMILESTONESMILESTONES

AREA D AREA D / AREA CAREA D / AREA CAREA D / AREA CAREA D / AREA C
7140 INSPECTIONS FOR PERMANENT POWER @ C / D 10 12-Jan-21 25-Jan-21

2960 PERMANENT POWER @ C / D 0 25-Jan-21

2970 HVAC STARTUP @ C / D 10 09-Feb-21 22-Feb-21

2980 CONDITIONED AIR @ D 0 22-Feb-21

4350 FINAL ELEVATOR TESTING & INSPECTIONS @ AREA C 10 14-Apr-21 27-Apr-21

3390 FINAL LIFE SAFETY / BUILDING INSPECTIONS @ AREA D / AREA C 10 21-Apr-21 04-May-21

3400 TCO @ AREA C 0 04-May-21*

1090 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION @ AREA D / AREA C 0 16-Jul-21

1120 OWNER MOVE INTO NEW BUILDINGS @ AREA D / AREA C 20 19-Jul-21 13-Aug-21*

AREA B AREA B / AREA AAREA B / AREA AAREA B / AREA AAREA B / AREA A
10450 INSPECTIONS FOR PERMANENT POWER @ B 10 19-Jan-21 01-Feb-21

2990 PERMANENT POWER @ B 0 01-Feb-21

3000 HVAC STARTUP @ B 10 02-Feb-21 15-Feb-21

3010 CONDITIONED AIR @ B 0 15-Feb-21

10460 INSPECTIONS FOR PERMANENT POWER @ A 10 16-Feb-21 01-Mar-21

3020 PERMANENT POWER @ A 0 01-Mar-21

3030 HVAC STARTUP @ A 10 02-Mar-21 15-Mar-21

3040 CONDITIONED AIR @ A 0 15-Mar-21

10230 FINAL ELEVATOR TESTING & INSPECTIONS @ AREA A 10 05-Oct-21 18-Oct-21

5350 FINAL LIFE SAFETY / BUILDING INSPECTIONS @ AREA B / AREA A 10 12-Oct-21 25-Oct-21

2180 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION @ AREA B / AREA A 0 16-Nov-21*

2170 OWNER MOVE INTO NEW BUILDINGS @ AREA B / AREA A 9 17-Nov-21 01-Dec-21

STILLWSTILLWELLSTILLWELLSTILLWELLSTILLWELL
6950 FINAL LIFE SAFETY / BUILDING INSPECTIONS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 10 07-Feb-22 18-Feb-22

6960 TCO @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 0 18-Feb-22

2080 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 0 01-Mar-22*

9860 PERMANENT POWER @ STILLWELL 0 12-Apr-22

8590 HVAC STARTUP @ STILLWELL 5 13-Apr-22 19-Apr-22

8600 CONDITIONED AIR @ STILLWELL 0 19-Apr-22

8010 EXTERIOR COMPLETE @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 0 11-Jul-22

9950 FINAL ELEVATOR TESTING & INSPECTIONS @ STILLWELL 10 04-Oct-22 17-Oct-22

7980 FINAL LIFE SAFETY / BUILDING INSPECTIONS @ STILLWELL 10 18-Oct-22 31-Oct-22

7990 TCO @ STILLWELL 0 31-Oct-22

8000 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION @ STILLWELL 0 30-Dec-22*

1910 OWNER MOVE INTO STILLWELL 20 03-Jan-23 30-Jan-23

1930 FINAL PROJECT COMPLETION 0 02-Aug-23

1560 CONSTRUCTION COMPLETE @ COURTYARD 0 02-Aug-23
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7140 INSPECTIONS FOR PERMANENT POWER @ C / D

2960 PERMANENT POWER @ C / D

2970 HVAC STARTUP @ C / D

2980 CONDITIONED AIR @ D

4350 FINAL ELEVATOR TESTING & INSPECTIONS @ AREA C

3390 FINAL LIFE SAFETY / BUILDING INSPECTIONS @ AREA D / AREA C

3400 TCO @ AREA C

1090 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION @ AREA D / AREA C

1120 OWNER MOVE INTO NEW BUILDINGS @ AREA D / AREA C

10450 INSPECTIONS FOR PERMANENT POWER @ B

2990 PERMANENT POWER @ B

3000 HVAC STARTUP @ B

3010 CONDITIONED AIR @ B

10460 INSPECTIONS FOR PERMANENT POWER @ A

3020 PERMANENT POWER @ A

3030 HVAC STARTUP @ A

3040 CONDITIONED AIR @ A

10230 FINAL ELEVATOR TESTING & INSPECTIONS @ AREA A

5350 FINAL LIFE SAFETY / BUILDING INSPECTIONS @ AREA B / AREA A

2180 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION @ AREA B / AREA A

2170 OWNER MOVE INTO NEW BUILDINGS @ AREA B / AREA A

6950 FINAL LIFE SAFETY / BUILDING INSPECTIONS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6960 TCO @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

2080 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

9860 PERMANENT POWER @ STILLWELL

8590 HVAC STARTUP @ STILLWELL

8600 CONDITIONED AIR @ STILLWELL

8010 EXTERIOR COMPLETE @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

9950 FINAL ELEVATOR TESTING & INSPECTIONS @ STIL

7980 FINAL LIFE SAFETY / BUILDING INSPECTIONS @ 

7990 TCO @ STILLWELL

8000 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION @ STILLW

1910 OWNER MOVE INTO STILLWELL

1930 FINA

1560 CON
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

SITEWOSITEWORK & UTILITIESSITEWORK & UTILITIESSITEWORK & UTILITIESSITEWORK & UTILITIES

10470 BALANCE SITE RETAINING WALL (AFTER BLDG C STEEL) 10 17-Sep-20 30-Sep-20

2810 STONE BASE @ PARKING / DRIVES 13 01-Oct-20 19-Oct-20

2840 BINDER COURSE @ PARKING / DRIVES 5 20-Oct-20 26-Oct-20

STRUCSTRUCTURESTRUCTURESTRUCTURESTRUCTURE
AREA CAREA CAREA CAREA CAREA C

1440 LOAD BEARING MASONRY 2ND TO ROOF @ C 24 14-Jul-20 A 14-Aug-20

2290 PREP & POUR SOD - 2ND LVL @ C 3 31-Jul-20 04-Aug-20

1450 STEEL & DECK - ROOF @ C 12 31-Aug-20 16-Sep-20

AREA BAREA BAREA BAREA BAREA B

2230 LOAD BEARING MASONRY @ B 10 27-Jul-20 A 07-Aug-20

1400 STEEL & DECK @ B 15 10-Aug-20 28-Aug-20

AREA AAREA AAREA AAREA AAREA A

2100 UG PLUMBING R/I @ A 10 21-Aug-20 03-Sep-20

2110 UG ELECTRICAL R/I @ A 5 28-Aug-20 03-Sep-20

2220 PREP & POUR SOG @ A 5 04-Sep-20 11-Sep-20

1390 STEEL & DECK @ A 30 14-Sep-20 23-Oct-20

2420 PREP & POUR SOD - POUR #1 @ A 5 27-Oct-20 02-Nov-20

2610 PREP & POUR SOD - POUR #2 @ A 5 03-Nov-20 09-Nov-20

PEDESTPEDESTRIAN BRIDGEPEDESTRIAN BRIDGEPEDESTRIAN BRIDGEPEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

1550 STEEL & DECK @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 5 29-Apr-22 05-May-22

6610 PREP & POUR SOD @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 5 06-May-22 12-May-22

EXTEREXTERIOREXTERIOREXTERIOREXTERIOR
AREA DAREA DAREA DAREA DAREA D
ROOFROOFROOFROOFROOF
1630 SET ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ D 5 17-Aug-20 21-Aug-20

1640 HOOKUP ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ D 20 24-Aug-20 21-Sep-20

10480 RIGID INSULATION @ D 25 13-Jul-20 A 14-Aug-20

2730 AIR BARRIER @ D 3 12-Aug-20 14-Aug-20

1660 WINDOWS / STOREFRONT / CURTAINWALL @ D 9 12-Aug-20 24-Aug-20

1670 BRICK @ D 25 24-Aug-20 28-Sep-20

1690 EXTERIOR DRYIN @ D 0 24-Aug-20

1650 METAL PANELS @ D 10 10-Nov-20 23-Nov-20

1710 EXTERIOR COMPLETE (READY FOR PUNCH) @ AREA D 0 23-Nov-20

1920 PRE-ENGINEERED CANOPY INSTALL @ D 15 24-Nov-20 16-Dec-20
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10470 BALANCE SITE RETAINING WALL (AFTER BLDG C STEEL)

2810 STONE BASE @ PARKING / DRIVES

2840 BINDER COURSE @ PARKING / DRIVES

LOAD BEARING MASONRY 2ND TO ROOF @ C

PREP & POUR SOD - 2ND LVL @ C

1450 STEEL & DECK - ROOF @ C

LOAD BEARING MASONRY @ B

00 STEEL & DECK @ B

100 UG PLUMBING R/I @ A

2110 UG ELECTRICAL R/I @ A

2220 PREP & POUR SOG @ A

1390 STEEL & DECK @ A

2420 PREP & POUR SOD - POUR #1 @ A

2610 PREP & POUR SOD - POUR #2 @ A

1550 STEEL & DECK @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

6610 PREP & POUR SOD @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

630 SET ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ D

640 HOOKUP ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ D

RIGID INSULATION @ D

30 AIR BARRIER @ D

60 WINDOWS / STOREFRONT / CURTAINWALL @ D

670 BRICK @ D

690 EXTERIOR DRYIN @ D

1650 METAL PANELS @ D

1710 EXTERIOR COMPLETE (READY FOR PUNCH) @ AREA D

1920 PRE-ENGINEERED CANOPY INSTALL @ D
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

2870 EXTERIOR CLEAN & PUNCH @ D 10 17-Dec-20 04-Jan-21

AREA CAREA CAREA CAREA CAREA C
ROOFROOFROOFROOFROOF
2260 ROOF CURBS @ C 5 17-Sep-20 23-Sep-20

1460 ROOFING @ C 10 24-Sep-20 07-Oct-20

2250 ROOF DRYIN @ C 0 07-Oct-20

2270 SET ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ C 5 08-Oct-20 14-Oct-20

2280 HOOKUP ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ C 20 15-Oct-20 11-Nov-20

2390 VAPOR BARRIER (AROUND WINDOW OPENINGS) @ C 5 17-Sep-20 23-Sep-20

2350 WINDOWS / STOREFRONT / CURTAINWALL / TRANSLUCENT @ C 30 24-Sep-20 04-Nov-20

2330 RIGID INSULATION @ C 10 08-Oct-20 21-Oct-20

10490 AIR BARRIER @ C 5 22-Oct-20 28-Oct-20

2360 BRICK @ C 50 29-Oct-20 13-Jan-21

2370 EXTERIOR DRYIN @ C 0 04-Nov-20

3410 ELASTOMERIC COATING - PRECAST PANELS @ C 1 14-Jan-21 14-Jan-21

2570 METAL PANELS @ C 15 25-Feb-21 17-Mar-21

2380 EXTERIOR COMPLETE (READY FOR PUNCH) @ AREA C 0 17-Mar-21

2890 EXTERIOR CLEAN & PUNCH @ AREA C 10 18-Mar-21 31-Mar-21

AREA BAREA BAREA BAREA BAREA B
ROOFROOFROOFROOFROOF
2620 ROOF CURBS @ B 5 31-Aug-20 04-Sep-20

2630 ROOFING @ B 20 15-Sep-20 12-Oct-20

2920 ROOF DRYIN @ B 0 12-Oct-20

2640 SET ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ B 5 13-Oct-20 19-Oct-20

2650 HOOKUP ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ B 20 20-Oct-20 16-Nov-20

10440 EXTERIOR WALL FRAMING @ B 10 31-Aug-20 14-Sep-20

10500 RIGID INSULATION @ B 5 15-Sep-20 21-Sep-20

10510 AIR BARRIER @ B 3 22-Sep-20 24-Sep-20

2740 WINDOWS / STOREFRONT / CURTAINWALL / TRANSLUCENT @ B 22 25-Sep-20 26-Oct-20

2770 BRICK @ B 20 12-Oct-20 06-Nov-20

2910 EXTERIOR DRYIN @ B 0 26-Oct-20

2780 METAL PANELS @ B 15 23-Dec-20 15-Jan-21

2710 EXTERIOR COMPLETE (READY FOR PUNCH) @ AREA B 0 15-Jan-21

2900 EXTERIOR CLEAN & PUNCH @ AREA B 10 18-Jan-21 29-Jan-21

AREA AAREA AAREA AAREA AAREA A
ROOFROOFROOFROOFROOF
2470 ROOF CURBS @ A 5 26-Oct-20 30-Oct-20

2480 ROOFING @ A 20 24-Nov-20 23-Dec-20

5990 ROOF DRYIN - ELECTRICAL ROOMS @ A 0 09-Dec-20

2560 ROOF DRYIN @ A 0 23-Dec-20

ul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J J A S
0 2021 2022 2023

2870 EXTERIOR CLEAN & PUNCH @ D

2260 ROOF CURBS @ C

1460 ROOFING @ C

2250 ROOF DRYIN @ C

2270 SET ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ C

2280 HOOKUP ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ C

2390 VAPOR BARRIER (AROUND WINDOW OPENINGS) @ C

2350 WINDOWS / STOREFRONT / CURTAINWALL / TRANSLUCENT @ C

2330 RIGID INSULATION @ C

10490 AIR BARRIER @ C

2360 BRICK @ C

2370 EXTERIOR DRYIN @ C

3410 ELASTOMERIC COATING - PRECAST PANELS @ C

2570 METAL PANELS @ C

2380 EXTERIOR COMPLETE (READY FOR PUNCH) @ AREA C

2890 EXTERIOR CLEAN & PUNCH @ AREA C

2620 ROOF CURBS @ B

2630 ROOFING @ B

2920 ROOF DRYIN @ B

2640 SET ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ B

2650 HOOKUP ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ B

0440 EXTERIOR WALL FRAMING @ B

10500 RIGID INSULATION @ B

10510 AIR BARRIER @ B

2740 WINDOWS / STOREFRONT / CURTAINWALL / TRANSLUCENT @ B

2770 BRICK @ B

2910 EXTERIOR DRYIN @ B

2780 METAL PANELS @ B

2710 EXTERIOR COMPLETE (READY FOR PUNCH) @ AREA B

2900 EXTERIOR CLEAN & PUNCH @ AREA B

2470 ROOF CURBS @ A

2480 ROOFING @ A

5990 ROOF DRYIN - ELECTRICAL ROOMS @ A

2560 ROOF DRYIN @ A

VANNOY CONSTRUCTION

ISSUED 03-Aug-20
DATA DATE 31-Jul-20

HENDERSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROJECT SCHEDULE

31-Jul-20

PAGE 3 OF 20    
  HHS-05 (7-31-20)    



TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

2490 SET ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ A 5 28-Dec-20 04-Jan-21

2500 HOOKUP ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ A 20 05-Jan-21 01-Feb-21

2510 EXTERIOR WALL FRAMING @ A 15 03-Nov-20 23-Nov-20

10520 RIGID INSULATION @ A 5 24-Nov-20 02-Dec-20

10530 AIR BARRIER @ A 5 03-Dec-20 09-Dec-20

2530 WINDOWS / STOREFRONT / CURTAINWALL @ A 40 10-Dec-20 08-Feb-21

2540 BRICK @ A 50 12-Jan-21 22-Mar-21

2760 TEMP DRYIN WINDOWS / STOREFRONT / CURTAINWALL @ A (AS NEEDED FOR DRYWALL) 5 14-Jan-21 20-Jan-21

2590 EXTERIOR DRYIN @ A 0 20-Jan-21

2550 METAL PANELS @ A 30 04-May-21 15-Jun-21

2580 EXTERIOR COMPLETE (READY FOR PUNCH) @ AREA A 0 15-Jun-21

10360 PRE-ENGINEERED CANOPY INSTALL @ A 15 16-Jun-21 07-Jul-21

2880 EXTERIOR CLEAN & PUNCH @ AREA A 10 08-Jul-21 21-Jul-21

10370 EXTERIOR CANOPY @ A 30 11-Apr-23 22-May-23

PEDESTPEDESTRIAN BRIDGEPEDESTRIAN BRIDGEPEDESTRIAN BRIDGEPEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

2160 EXTERIOR FRAMING & SHEATHING @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 5 13-May-22 19-May-22

4150 ROOF @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 5 20-May-22 26-May-22

3830 CURTAINWALL @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 10 20-May-22 03-Jun-22

4700 ROOF COPING & TRIM @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 1 06-Jun-22 06-Jun-22

3820 METAL PANEL CEILING SYSTEM @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 5 05-Jul-22 11-Jul-22

INTERIOINTERIORSINTERIORSINTERIORSINTERIORS
AREA D AREA D - LVL 2AREA D - LVL 2AREA D - LVL 2AREA D - LVL 2
FRAMINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHIN
3420 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2 23 15-Jul-20 A 14-Aug-20

3440 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2 23 15-Jul-20 A 14-Aug-20

3470 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2 23 15-Jul-20 A 14-Aug-20

3480 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2 23 15-Jul-20 A 14-Aug-20

2140 WALL FRAMING @ AREA D - LVL 2 13 20-Jul-20 A 05-Aug-20

6040 BLOCKING @ AREA D - LVL 2 13 20-Jul-20 A 05-Aug-20

3450 SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2 14 28-Jul-20 A 14-Aug-20

3490 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA D - LVL 2 3 17-Aug-20 19-Aug-20

3460 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 17-Aug-20 21-Aug-20

DW THRDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRID
2340 INSULATION @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 25-Aug-20 31-Aug-20

3510 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA D - LVL 2 7 25-Aug-20 02-Sep-20

3520 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA D - LVL 2 2 28-Aug-20 31-Aug-20

3530 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA D - LVL 2 3 01-Sep-20 03-Sep-20

3570 PULL WIRE @ AREA D - LVL 2 10 03-Sep-20 17-Sep-20

3580 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA D - LVL 2 10 03-Sep-20 17-Sep-20

3550 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA D - LVL 2 4 04-Sep-20 10-Sep-20
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2490 SET ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ A

2500 HOOKUP ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ A

2510 EXTERIOR WALL FRAMING @ A

10520 RIGID INSULATION @ A

10530 AIR BARRIER @ A

2530 WINDOWS / STOREFRONT / CURTAINWALL @ A

2540 BRICK @ A

2760 TEMP DRYIN WINDOWS / STOREFRONT / CURTAINWALL @ A (AS NEEDED FOR DRYWALL)

2590 EXTERIOR DRYIN @ A

2550 METAL PANELS @ A

2580 EXTERIOR COMPLETE (READY FOR PUNCH) @ AREA A

10360 PRE-ENGINEERED CANOPY INSTALL @ A

2880 EXTERIOR CLEAN & PUNCH @ AREA A

10370 EXTERIOR CANO

2160 EXTERIOR FRAMING & SHEATHING @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

4150 ROOF @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

3830 CURTAINWALL @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

4700 ROOF COPING & TRIM @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

3820 METAL PANEL CEILING SYSTEM @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2

OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2

INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2

INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2

WALL FRAMING @ AREA D - LVL 2

BLOCKING @ AREA D - LVL 2

SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2

490 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA D - LVL 2

460 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA D - LVL 2

2340 INSULATION @ AREA D - LVL 2

3510 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA D - LVL 2

3520 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA D - LVL 2

3530 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA D - LVL 2

3570 PULL WIRE @ AREA D - LVL 2

3580 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA D - LVL 2

3550 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA D - LVL 2
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

3560 PRIME PAINT & 1ST COAT, FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 11-Sep-20 17-Sep-20

3590 CEILING GRID @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 18-Sep-20 24-Sep-20

3600 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 22-Sep-20 28-Sep-20

3610 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 22-Sep-20 28-Sep-20

3620 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 22-Sep-20 28-Sep-20

3500 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ AREA D - LVL 2 10 29-Sep-20 12-Oct-20

FINISHEFINISHESFINISHESFINISHESFINISHES
7160 PREP & PROVIDE TEMPORARY CONDITIONED AIR 30 13-Oct-20 23-Nov-20

3750 CEILING TILE @ AREA D - LVL 2 3 24-Nov-20 30-Nov-20

3670 CASEWORK @ AREA D - LVL 2 2 01-Dec-20 02-Dec-20

3720 MUSIC CASEWORK @ AREA D - LVL 2 3 01-Dec-20 03-Dec-20

3630 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 01-Dec-20 07-Dec-20

3640 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 01-Dec-20 07-Dec-20

3650 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 01-Dec-20 07-Dec-20

3740 PAINTED FLOOR @ AREA D - LVL 2 2 03-Dec-20 04-Dec-20

3760 CEILING & WALL PANELS @ AREA D - LVL 2 2 08-Dec-20 09-Dec-20

3660 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 14-Dec-20 18-Dec-20

7040 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA D - LVL 2 1 17-Dec-20 17-Dec-20

3690 VCT @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 18-Dec-20 28-Dec-20

3780 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 21-Dec-20 29-Dec-20

3730 LOCKERS @ AREA D - LVL 2 2 29-Dec-20 30-Dec-20

3680 CARPET @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 29-Dec-20 05-Jan-21

3710 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA D - LVL 2 3 06-Jan-21 08-Jan-21

3700 FINAL PAINT @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 11-Jan-21 15-Jan-21

3770 BASE @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 18-Jan-21 22-Jan-21

PUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCH
5440 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 25-Jan-21 29-Jan-21

3790 GC PUNCH @ AREA D - LVL 2 10 01-Feb-21 12-Feb-21

5450 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA D - LVL 2 5 15-Feb-21 19-Feb-21

7740 GC CONTINGENCY (WEATHER / COVID-19 / UNSUITABLE SOILS) @ AREA D 30 22-Feb-21 02-Apr-21

3800 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA D - LVL 2 2 05-Apr-21 06-Apr-21

3810 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA D - LVL 2 10 07-Apr-21 20-Apr-21

AREA CAREA CAREA CAREA CAREA C
VERTICAVERTICAL TRANSPORATIONVERTICAL TRANSPORATIONVERTICAL TRANSPORATIONVERTICAL TRANSPORATION
7940 SET METAL STAIR #3 @ C 5 15-Sep-20 21-Sep-20

7950 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDINGS - STAIR #3 @ C 3 22-Sep-20 24-Sep-20

4330 ELEVATOR INSTALLATION (AREA C) 20 21-Oct-20 17-Nov-20

4340 ELEVATOR DOOR FRAMES SET (AREA C) 0 03-Nov-20

AREA C AREA C - LVL 1AREA C - LVL 1AREA C - LVL 1AREA C - LVL 1
MECHANMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMS
4260 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 12-Oct-20 16-Oct-20

4320 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ AREA C - LVL 1 15 05-Nov-20 25-Nov-20
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3560 PRIME PAINT & 1ST COAT, FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA D - LVL 2

3590 CEILING GRID @ AREA D - LVL 2

3600 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2

3610 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2

3620 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA D - LVL 2

3500 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ AREA D - LVL 2

7160 PREP & PROVIDE TEMPORARY CONDITIONED AIR

3750 CEILING TILE @ AREA D - LVL 2

3670 CASEWORK @ AREA D - LVL 2

3720 MUSIC CASEWORK @ AREA D - LVL 2

3630 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA D - LVL 2

3640 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA D - LVL 2

3650 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA D - LVL 2

3740 PAINTED FLOOR @ AREA D - LVL 2

3760 CEILING & WALL PANELS @ AREA D - LVL 2

3660 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA D - LVL 2

7040 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA D - LVL 2

3690 VCT @ AREA D - LVL 2

3780 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ AREA D - LVL 2

3730 LOCKERS @ AREA D - LVL 2

3680 CARPET @ AREA D - LVL 2

3710 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA D - LVL 2

3700 FINAL PAINT @ AREA D - LVL 2

3770 BASE @ AREA D - LVL 2

5440 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA D - LVL 2

3790 GC PUNCH @ AREA D - LVL 2

5450 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA D - LVL 2

7740 GC CONTINGENCY (WEATHER / COVID-19 / UNSUITABLE SOILS) @ AREA D

3800 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA D - LVL 2

3810 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA D - LVL 2

7940 SET METAL STAIR #3 @ C

7950 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDINGS - STAIR #3 @ C

4330 ELEVATOR INSTALLATION (AREA C)

4340 ELEVATOR DOOR FRAMES SET (AREA C)

4260 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ AREA C - LVL 1

4320 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ AREA C - LVL 1
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

4250 SET & HOOKUP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - MECH RM @ AREA C - LVL 1 30 28-Dec-20 08-Feb-21

4270 WIRE MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - MECH RM @ AREA C - LVL 1 10 26-Jan-21 08-Feb-21

FRAMINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHIN
4280 LAYOUT WALLS @ AREA C - LVL 1 2 05-Aug-20 06-Aug-20

3840 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1 20 07-Aug-20 03-Sep-20

3850 OH PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1 20 14-Aug-20 11-Sep-20

3870 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1 20 21-Aug-20 18-Sep-20

3860 SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1 20 21-Aug-20 18-Sep-20

4240 INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS / CONDUIT / PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1 25 04-Sep-20 09-Oct-20

3880 WALL FRAMING @ AREA C - LVL 1 3 12-Oct-20 14-Oct-20

6980 BLOCKING @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 13-Oct-20 19-Oct-20

3900 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1 3 15-Oct-20 19-Oct-20

3910 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1 3 15-Oct-20 19-Oct-20

3920 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 1 2 20-Oct-20 21-Oct-20

3890 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA C - LVL 1 10 20-Oct-20 02-Nov-20

DW THRDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRID
10540 INSULATION @ AREA C - LVL 1 3 05-Nov-20 09-Nov-20

3950 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 05-Nov-20 11-Nov-20

3960 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 10-Nov-20 16-Nov-20

3930 PULL WIRE @ AREA C - LVL 1 10 12-Nov-20 25-Nov-20

3940 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA C - LVL 1 10 12-Nov-20 25-Nov-20

3970 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 1 10 17-Nov-20 02-Dec-20

3980 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 1 8 03-Dec-20 14-Dec-20

3990 BLOCK FILL, PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 1 8 15-Dec-20 28-Dec-20

4000 CEILING GRID @ AREA C - LVL 1 3 29-Dec-20 31-Dec-20

4290 CERAMIC TILE @ AREA C - LVL 1 30 29-Dec-20 09-Feb-21

4010 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 31-Dec-20 07-Jan-21

4020 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 31-Dec-20 07-Jan-21

4030 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 31-Dec-20 07-Jan-21

4040 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 1 3 08-Jan-21 12-Jan-21

FINISHEFINISHESFINISHESFINISHESFINISHES
4050 CEILING TILE @ AREA C - LVL 1 3 23-Feb-21 25-Feb-21

4080 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 26-Feb-21 04-Mar-21

4090 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 26-Feb-21 04-Mar-21

4100 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 26-Feb-21 04-Mar-21

4060 VANITIES / CASEWORK @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 26-Feb-21 04-Mar-21

4110 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 1 10 11-Mar-21 24-Mar-21

7060 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA C - LVL 1 3 19-Mar-21 23-Mar-21

4120 SEALED CONC FLOOR @ AREA C - LVL 1 2 24-Mar-21 25-Mar-21

4130 VCT @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 24-Mar-21 30-Mar-21

4300 TOILET PARTITIONS @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 25-Mar-21 31-Mar-21

4140 CARPET @ AREA C - LVL 1 2 31-Mar-21 01-Apr-21

ul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J J A S
0 2021 2022 2023

4250 SET & HOOKUP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - MECH RM @ AREA C - LVL 1

4270 WIRE MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - MECH RM @ AREA C - LVL 1

0 LAYOUT WALLS @ AREA C - LVL 1

0 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1

50 OH PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1

870 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1

860 SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1

4240 INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS / CONDUIT / PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1

3880 WALL FRAMING @ AREA C - LVL 1

6980 BLOCKING @ AREA C - LVL 1

3900 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1

3910 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1

3920 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 1

3890 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA C - LVL 1

10540 INSULATION @ AREA C - LVL 1

3950 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA C - LVL 1

3960 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 1

3930 PULL WIRE @ AREA C - LVL 1

3940 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA C - LVL 1

3970 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 1

3980 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 1

3990 BLOCK FILL, PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 1

4000 CEILING GRID @ AREA C - LVL 1

4290 CERAMIC TILE @ AREA C - LVL 1

4010 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1

4020 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1

4030 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 1

4040 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 1

4050 CEILING TILE @ AREA C - LVL 1

4080 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 1

4090 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 1

4100 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 1

4060 VANITIES / CASEWORK @ AREA C - LVL 1

4110 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 1

7060 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA C - LVL 1

4120 SEALED CONC FLOOR @ AREA C - LVL 1

4130 VCT @ AREA C - LVL 1

4300 TOILET PARTITIONS @ AREA C - LVL 1

4140 CARPET @ AREA C - LVL 1

VANNOY CONSTRUCTION

ISSUED 03-Aug-20
DATA DATE 31-Jul-20

HENDERSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROJECT SCHEDULE

31-Jul-20

PAGE 6 OF 20    
  HHS-05 (7-31-20)    



TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

4160 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 01-Apr-21 07-Apr-21

4170 LOCKERS @ AREA C - LVL 1 2 02-Apr-21 05-Apr-21

4180 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA C - LVL 1 3 02-Apr-21 06-Apr-21

4190 FINAL PAINT @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 08-Apr-21 14-Apr-21

4200 BASE @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 15-Apr-21 21-Apr-21

4310 SET LAUNDRY EQUIPMENT @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 15-Apr-21 21-Apr-21

PUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCH
5420 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 22-Apr-21 28-Apr-21

4210 GC PUNCH @ AREA C - LVL 1 10 29-Apr-21 12-May-21

5430 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA C - LVL 1 5 13-May-21 19-May-21

4220 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA C - LVL 1 2 20-May-21 21-May-21

4230 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA C - LVL 1 10 24-May-21 07-Jun-21

AREA C AREA C - LVL 2AREA C - LVL 2AREA C - LVL 2AREA C - LVL 2
FRAMINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHIN
4400 LAYOUT WALLS @ AREA C - LVL 2 2 17-Sep-20 18-Sep-20

4410 INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS / CONDUIT / PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2 10 21-Sep-20 02-Oct-20

4830 MISC STEEL OH SUPPORTS @ AREA C - LVL 2 10 05-Oct-20 16-Oct-20

4420 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2 20 05-Oct-20 30-Oct-20

4430 OH PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2 20 05-Oct-20 30-Oct-20

4440 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2 20 05-Oct-20 30-Oct-20

4450 SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2 20 05-Oct-20 30-Oct-20

4460 WALL FRAMING @ AREA C - LVL 2 3 02-Nov-20 04-Nov-20

6990 BLOCKING @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 03-Nov-20 09-Nov-20

4470 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2 3 05-Nov-20 09-Nov-20

4480 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2 3 05-Nov-20 09-Nov-20

4490 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 2 2 10-Nov-20 11-Nov-20

4500 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA C - LVL 2 10 10-Nov-20 23-Nov-20

DW THRDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRID
10550 INSULATION @ AREA C - LVL 2 3 19-Nov-20 23-Nov-20

4530 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 19-Nov-20 25-Nov-20

4540 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 24-Nov-20 02-Dec-20

4510 PULL WIRE @ AREA C - LVL 2 10 30-Nov-20 11-Dec-20

4520 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA C - LVL 2 10 30-Nov-20 11-Dec-20

4550 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 2 10 03-Dec-20 16-Dec-20

4560 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 2 8 17-Dec-20 30-Dec-20

4570 BLOCK FILL, PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 2 8 31-Dec-20 12-Jan-21

4580 CEILING GRID @ AREA C - LVL 2 2 13-Jan-21 14-Jan-21

4590 CERAMIC TILE @ AREA C - LVL 2 15 13-Jan-21 02-Feb-21

4600 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 15-Jan-21 21-Jan-21

4610 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 15-Jan-21 21-Jan-21

4620 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 15-Jan-21 21-Jan-21

4630 IN GRID INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 2 3 22-Jan-21 26-Jan-21

ul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J J A S
0 2021 2022 2023

4160 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ AREA C - LVL 1

4170 LOCKERS @ AREA C - LVL 1

4180 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA C - LVL 1

4190 FINAL PAINT @ AREA C - LVL 1

4200 BASE @ AREA C - LVL 1

4310 SET LAUNDRY EQUIPMENT @ AREA C - LVL 1

5420 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA C - LVL 1

4210 GC PUNCH @ AREA C - LVL 1

5430 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA C - LVL 1

4220 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA C - LVL 1

4230 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA C - LVL 1

4400 LAYOUT WALLS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4410 INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS / CONDUIT / PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2

4830 MISC STEEL OH SUPPORTS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4420 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2

4430 OH PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2

4440 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2

4450 SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2

4460 WALL FRAMING @ AREA C - LVL 2

6990 BLOCKING @ AREA C - LVL 2

4470 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2

4480 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2

4490 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4500 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA C - LVL 2

10550 INSULATION @ AREA C - LVL 2

4530 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4540 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4510 PULL WIRE @ AREA C - LVL 2

4520 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA C - LVL 2

4550 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4560 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4570 BLOCK FILL, PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4580 CEILING GRID @ AREA C - LVL 2

4590 CERAMIC TILE @ AREA C - LVL 2

4600 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2

4610 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2

4620 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA C - LVL 2

4630 IN GRID INSPECTIONS @ AREA C - LVL 2

VANNOY CONSTRUCTION
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DATA DATE 31-Jul-20

HENDERSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROJECT SCHEDULE

31-Jul-20
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

FINISHEFINISHESFINISHESFINISHESFINISHES
4640 CEILING TILE @ AREA C - LVL 2 3 23-Feb-21 25-Feb-21

4840 DRYFALL PAINT GYMS @ AREA C - LVL 2 20 23-Feb-21 22-Mar-21

4660 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 26-Feb-21 04-Mar-21

4650 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 2 15 26-Feb-21 18-Mar-21

4670 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 2 15 26-Feb-21 18-Mar-21

4680 VANITIES / CASEWORK @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 12-Mar-21 18-Mar-21

4850 WOOD GYM FLOOR @ AREA C - LVL 2 25 16-Mar-21 19-Apr-21

4690 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 2 10 25-Mar-21 07-Apr-21

6110 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA C - LVL 2 3 02-Apr-21 06-Apr-21

4710 SEALED CONC FLOOR @ AREA C - LVL 2 2 07-Apr-21 08-Apr-21

4720 VCT / SHEET FLOORING @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 07-Apr-21 13-Apr-21

4730 TOILET PARTITIONS @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 08-Apr-21 14-Apr-21

4740 LOCKERS @ AREA C - LVL 2 2 14-Apr-21 15-Apr-21

4750 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA C - LVL 2 3 14-Apr-21 16-Apr-21

4760 SPECIALITIES, ACCESSORIES & EQUIPMENT @ AREA C - LVL 2 15 20-Apr-21 10-May-21

4770 FINAL PAINT @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 11-May-21 17-May-21

4780 BASE @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 18-May-21 24-May-21

PUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCH
7150 PREP FOR FINAL LIFE SAFETY / BUILDING INSPECTIONS @ AREA D / C 10 08-Apr-21 21-Apr-21

5400 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 25-May-21 01-Jun-21

4800 GC PUNCH @ AREA C - LVL 2 10 02-Jun-21 15-Jun-21

5410 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA C - LVL 2 5 16-Jun-21 22-Jun-21

7750 GC CONTINGENCY (WEATHER / COVID-19 / UNSUITABLE SOILS) @ AREA C 5 23-Jun-21 29-Jun-21

4810 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA C - LVL 2 2 30-Jun-21 01-Jul-21

4820 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA C - LVL 2 10 02-Jul-21 16-Jul-21

AREA BAREA BAREA BAREA BAREA B
VERTICAVERTICAL TRANSPORATIONVERTICAL TRANSPORATIONVERTICAL TRANSPORATIONVERTICAL TRANSPORATION
7890 SET METAL STAIR #2 @ B 5 15-Sep-20 21-Sep-20

7900 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDINGS - STAIR #2 @ B 3 22-Sep-20 24-Sep-20

7960 SET LEARNING STAIR @ B 10 22-Sep-20 05-Oct-20

7970 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDINGS - LEARNING STAIR @ B 3 06-Oct-20 08-Oct-20

AREA B AREA B - LVL 1AREA B - LVL 1AREA B - LVL 1AREA B - LVL 1
MECHANMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMS
5320 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 26-Oct-20 30-Oct-20

5330 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ AREA B - LVL 1 15 28-Dec-20 18-Jan-21

FRAMINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHIN
4870 LAYOUT WALLS @ AREA B - LVL 1 2 01-Oct-20 02-Oct-20

4880 INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS / CONDUIT / PLUMBING R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1 15 05-Oct-20 23-Oct-20

4900 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1 20 26-Oct-20 20-Nov-20

4910 OH PLUMBING R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1 20 26-Oct-20 20-Nov-20

4920 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1 20 26-Oct-20 20-Nov-20

ul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J J A S
0 2021 2022 2023

4640 CEILING TILE @ AREA C - LVL 2

4840 DRYFALL PAINT GYMS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4660 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 2

4650 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 2

4670 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 2

4680 VANITIES / CASEWORK @ AREA C - LVL 2

4850 WOOD GYM FLOOR @ AREA C - LVL 2

4690 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA C - LVL 2

6110 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4710 SEALED CONC FLOOR @ AREA C - LVL 2

4720 VCT / SHEET FLOORING @ AREA C - LVL 2

4730 TOILET PARTITIONS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4740 LOCKERS @ AREA C - LVL 2

4750 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA C - LVL 2

4760 SPECIALITIES, ACCESSORIES & EQUIPMENT @ AREA C - LVL 2

4770 FINAL PAINT @ AREA C - LVL 2

4780 BASE @ AREA C - LVL 2

7150 PREP FOR FINAL LIFE SAFETY / BUILDING INSPECTIONS @ AREA D / C

5400 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA C - LVL 2

4800 GC PUNCH @ AREA C - LVL 2

5410 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA C - LVL 2

7750 GC CONTINGENCY (WEATHER / COVID-19 / UNSUITABLE SOILS) @ AREA C

4810 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA C - LVL 2

4820 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA C - LVL 2

7890 SET METAL STAIR #2 @ B

7900 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDINGS - STAIR #2 @ B

7960 SET LEARNING STAIR @ B

7970 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDINGS - LEARNING STAIR @ B

5320 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ AREA B - LVL 1

5330 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ AREA B - LVL 1

4870 LAYOUT WALLS @ AREA B - LVL 1

4880 INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS / CONDUIT / PLUMBING R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1

4900 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1

4910 OH PLUMBING R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1

4920 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1

VANNOY CONSTRUCTION

ISSUED 03-Aug-20
DATA DATE 31-Jul-20

HENDERSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROJECT SCHEDULE

31-Jul-20
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

4930 SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1 20 26-Oct-20 20-Nov-20

4940 WALL FRAMING @ AREA B - LVL 1 3 23-Nov-20 25-Nov-20

7000 BLOCKING @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 24-Nov-20 02-Dec-20

4960 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1 3 30-Nov-20 02-Dec-20

4970 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1 3 30-Nov-20 02-Dec-20

4980 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA B - LVL 1 2 03-Dec-20 04-Dec-20

4950 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 03-Dec-20 16-Dec-20

DW THRDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRID
10560 INSULATION @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 07-Dec-20 11-Dec-20

5010 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 07-Dec-20 18-Dec-20

5020 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA B - LVL 1 3 10-Dec-20 14-Dec-20

5030 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 15-Dec-20 21-Dec-20

4990 PULL WIRE @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 21-Dec-20 06-Jan-21

5000 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 21-Dec-20 06-Jan-21

5040 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 22-Dec-20 30-Dec-20

5050 BLOCK FILL, PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 31-Dec-20 07-Jan-21

5340 INTERIOR CURTAINWALL @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 08-Jan-21 21-Jan-21

5060 CEILING GRID @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 27-Jan-21 09-Feb-21

5070 CERAMIC TILE @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 27-Jan-21 09-Feb-21

5080 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 29-Jan-21 11-Feb-21

5090 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 29-Jan-21 11-Feb-21

5100 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 29-Jan-21 11-Feb-21

5110 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ AREA B - LVL 1 3 12-Feb-21 16-Feb-21

FINISHEFINISHESFINISHESFINISHESFINISHES
5120 CEILING TILE @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 17-Feb-21 23-Feb-21

5140 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 24-Feb-21 02-Mar-21

5160 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA B - LVL 1 15 24-Feb-21 16-Mar-21

5170 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA B - LVL 1 15 24-Feb-21 16-Mar-21

5310 SET & HOOKUP KITCHEN EQUIPMENT @ AREA B - LVL 1 15 24-Feb-21 16-Mar-21

5150 CASEWORK @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 26-Mar-21 01-Apr-21

5180 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 08-Apr-21 21-Apr-21

7080 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA B - LVL 1 3 16-Apr-21 20-Apr-21

5190 SEALED CONC FLOOR @ AREA B - LVL 1 2 21-Apr-21 22-Apr-21

5210 CARPET @ AREA B - LVL 1 3 21-Apr-21 23-Apr-21

5200 VCT / SHEET FLOORING @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 21-Apr-21 27-Apr-21

5250 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ AREA B - LVL 1 15 22-Apr-21 12-May-21

5220 LOCKERS @ AREA B - LVL 1 2 28-Apr-21 29-Apr-21

5230 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA B - LVL 1 3 28-Apr-21 30-Apr-21

5260 FINAL PAINT @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 13-May-21 19-May-21

5270 BASE @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 20-May-21 26-May-21

PUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCH
5380 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 27-May-21 03-Jun-21

ul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J J A S
0 2021 2022 2023

4930 SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1

4940 WALL FRAMING @ AREA B - LVL 1

7000 BLOCKING @ AREA B - LVL 1

4960 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1

4970 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1

4980 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA B - LVL 1

4950 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA B - LVL 1

10560 INSULATION @ AREA B - LVL 1

5010 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA B - LVL 1

5020 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA B - LVL 1

5030 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA B - LVL 1

4990 PULL WIRE @ AREA B - LVL 1

5000 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA B - LVL 1

5040 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA B - LVL 1

5050 BLOCK FILL, PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA B - LVL 1

5340 INTERIOR CURTAINWALL @ AREA B - LVL 1

5060 CEILING GRID @ AREA B - LVL 1

5070 CERAMIC TILE @ AREA B - LVL 1

5080 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1

5090 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1

5100 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA B - LVL 1

5110 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ AREA B - LVL 1

5120 CEILING TILE @ AREA B - LVL 1

5140 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA B - LVL 1

5160 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA B - LVL 1

5170 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA B - LVL 1

5310 SET & HOOKUP KITCHEN EQUIPMENT @ AREA B - LVL 1

5150 CASEWORK @ AREA B - LVL 1

5180 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA B - LVL 1

7080 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA B - LVL 1

5190 SEALED CONC FLOOR @ AREA B - LVL 1

5210 CARPET @ AREA B - LVL 1

5200 VCT / SHEET FLOORING @ AREA B - LVL 1

5250 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ AREA B - LVL 1

5220 LOCKERS @ AREA B - LVL 1

5230 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA B - LVL 1

5260 FINAL PAINT @ AREA B - LVL 1

5270 BASE @ AREA B - LVL 1

5380 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA B - LVL 1
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ISSUED 03-Aug-20
DATA DATE 31-Jul-20
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

5280 GC PUNCH @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 16-Jun-21 29-Jun-21

5390 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA B - LVL 1 5 30-Jun-21 07-Jul-21

5290 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA B - LVL 1 2 08-Jul-21 09-Jul-21

5300 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA B - LVL 1 10 19-Jul-21 30-Jul-21

AREA AAREA AAREA AAREA AAREA A
VERTICAVERTICAL TRANSPORATIONVERTICAL TRANSPORATIONVERTICAL TRANSPORATIONVERTICAL TRANSPORATION
7790 SET METAL STAIR #1 @ A 5 10-Nov-20 16-Nov-20

7800 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDINGS - STAIR #1 @ A 3 17-Nov-20 19-Nov-20

7770 ELEVATOR INSTALLATION (AREA A) 20 28-Dec-20 25-Jan-21

7780 ELEVATOR DOOR FRAMES SET (AREA A) 0 11-Jan-21

AREA A AREA A - LVL 1AREA A - LVL 1AREA A - LVL 1AREA A - LVL 1
MECHANMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMS
10380 WALL FRAMING - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 1 1 28-Oct-20 28-Oct-20

6590 H/T/F DRYWALL - ELEC / MECH RM @ AREA A - LVL 1 4 29-Oct-20 03-Nov-20

5460 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 1 5 04-Nov-20 10-Nov-20

6010 SET & HOOKUP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - MECH RM @ AREA A - LVL 1 30 28-Dec-20 08-Feb-21

5470 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE PANELS - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 1 15 12-Jan-21 01-Feb-21

6020 WIRE MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - MECH RM @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 26-Jan-21 08-Feb-21

FRAMINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHIN
5480 LAYOUT WALLS @ AREA A - LVL 1 2 26-Oct-20 27-Oct-20

5490 INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS / CONDUIT / PLUMBING R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1 3 28-Oct-20 30-Oct-20

5500 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1 20 02-Nov-20 01-Dec-20

5510 OH PLUMBING R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1 20 02-Nov-20 01-Dec-20

5520 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1 20 09-Nov-20 08-Dec-20

5530 SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1 20 09-Nov-20 08-Dec-20

5930 FRAMING, SHEATHING & HAT CHANNEL - METAL PANEL CEILINGS VESTIBULE @ AREA A - LVL 1 5 02-Dec-20 08-Dec-20

5540 WALL FRAMING @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 02-Dec-20 15-Dec-20

5560 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1 15 16-Dec-20 08-Jan-21

5570 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1 15 16-Dec-20 08-Jan-21

7020 BLOCKING @ AREA A - LVL 1 5 04-Jan-21 08-Jan-21

5580 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 1 2 11-Jan-21 12-Jan-21

5550 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 11-Jan-21 22-Jan-21

DW THRDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRID
10570 INSULATION @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 21-Jan-21 03-Feb-21

5610 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA A - LVL 1 15 21-Jan-21 10-Feb-21

5620 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 1 3 26-Jan-21 28-Jan-21

5940 MEP R/I & INSPECTIONS METAL PANEL CEILINGS - VESTIBULE @ AREA A - LVL 1 3 29-Jan-21 02-Feb-21

5630 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 1 5 29-Jan-21 04-Feb-21

5640 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 1 5 05-Feb-21 11-Feb-21

5590 PULL WIRE @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 11-Feb-21 24-Feb-21

5600 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 11-Feb-21 24-Feb-21

5650 PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 12-Feb-21 25-Feb-21

ul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J J A S
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5280 GC PUNCH @ AREA B - LVL 1

5390 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA B - LVL 1

5290 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA B - LVL 1

5300 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA B - LVL 1

7790 SET METAL STAIR #1 @ A

7800 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDINGS - STAIR #1 @ A

7770 ELEVATOR INSTALLATION (AREA A)

7780 ELEVATOR DOOR FRAMES SET (AREA A)

10380 WALL FRAMING - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 1

6590 H/T/F DRYWALL - ELEC / MECH RM @ AREA A - LVL 1

5460 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 1

6010 SET & HOOKUP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - MECH RM @ AREA A - LVL 1

5470 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE PANELS - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 1

6020 WIRE MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - MECH RM @ AREA A - LVL 1

5480 LAYOUT WALLS @ AREA A - LVL 1

5490 INTERIOR MASONRY WALLS / CONDUIT / PLUMBING R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1

5500 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1

5510 OH PLUMBING R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1

5520 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1

5530 SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1

5930 FRAMING, SHEATHING & HAT CHANNEL - METAL PANEL CEILINGS VESTIBULE @ AREA A - LVL 1

5540 WALL FRAMING @ AREA A - LVL 1

5560 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1

5570 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1

7020 BLOCKING @ AREA A - LVL 1

5580 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 1

5550 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA A - LVL 1

10570 INSULATION @ AREA A - LVL 1

5610 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA A - LVL 1

5620 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 1

5940 MEP R/I & INSPECTIONS METAL PANEL CEILINGS - VESTIBULE @ AREA A - LVL 1

5630 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 1

5640 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 1

5590 PULL WIRE @ AREA A - LVL 1

5600 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA A - LVL 1

5650 PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 1

VANNOY CONSTRUCTION

ISSUED 03-Aug-20
DATA DATE 31-Jul-20

HENDERSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROJECT SCHEDULE

31-Jul-20
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

5660 CERAMIC TILE @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 26-Feb-21 11-Mar-21

5680 CEILING GRID @ AREA A - LVL 1 15 26-Feb-21 18-Mar-21

5690 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 09-Mar-21 22-Mar-21

5700 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 09-Mar-21 22-Mar-21

5710 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 09-Mar-21 22-Mar-21

5720 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 1 3 23-Mar-21 25-Mar-21

FINISHEFINISHESFINISHESFINISHESFINISHES
5950 METAL PANEL CEILING INSTALL - VESTIBULE @ AREA A - LVL 1 5 26-Mar-21 01-Apr-21

5730 CEILING TILE @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 26-Mar-21 08-Apr-21

5670 INTERIOR CURTAINWALL @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 02-Apr-21 15-Apr-21

5740 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 09-Apr-21 22-Apr-21

5770 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 1 15 09-Apr-21 29-Apr-21

5780 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 1 15 09-Apr-21 29-Apr-21

5750 CASEWORK @ AREA A - LVL 1 15 09-Apr-21 29-Apr-21

5760 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 06-May-21 19-May-21

5980 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA A - LVL 1 3 14-May-21 18-May-21

5800 SEALED CONC FLOOR @ AREA A - LVL 1 2 19-May-21 20-May-21

5820 VCT / SHEET FLOORING @ AREA A - LVL 1 5 19-May-21 25-May-21

5810 CARPET @ AREA A - LVL 1 15 19-May-21 09-Jun-21

5830 LOCKERS @ AREA A - LVL 1 2 26-May-21 27-May-21

5840 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 26-May-21 09-Jun-21

5850 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 10-Jun-21 23-Jun-21

5860 FINAL PAINT @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 24-Jun-21 08-Jul-21

5870 BASE @ AREA A - LVL 1 5 09-Jul-21 15-Jul-21

PUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCH
5880 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA A - LVL 1 5 16-Jul-21 22-Jul-21

5890 GC PUNCH @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 23-Jul-21 05-Aug-21

5900 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA A - LVL 1 5 06-Aug-21 12-Aug-21

5910 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA A - LVL 1 2 13-Aug-21 16-Aug-21

5920 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA A - LVL 1 10 17-Aug-21 30-Aug-21

AREA A AREA A - LVL 2AREA A - LVL 2AREA A - LVL 2AREA A - LVL 2
MECHANMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMS
6170 WALL FRAMING - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 2 1 11-Nov-20 11-Nov-20

6050 H/T/F DRYWALL - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 2 4 12-Nov-20 17-Nov-20

6060 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 2 5 18-Nov-20 24-Nov-20

5790 SET & HOOKUP SWITCHGEAR / PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 2 20 10-Dec-20 11-Jan-21

6080 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE PANELS - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 2 15 26-Jan-21 15-Feb-21

FRAMINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHIN
6100 LAYOUT WALLS @ AREA A - LVL 2 2 09-Nov-20 10-Nov-20

6120 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2 20 16-Nov-20 15-Dec-20

6130 OH PLUMBING R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2 20 16-Nov-20 15-Dec-20

6140 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2 20 23-Nov-20 22-Dec-20

ul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J J A S
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5660 CERAMIC TILE @ AREA A - LVL 1

5680 CEILING GRID @ AREA A - LVL 1

5690 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1

5700 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1

5710 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 1

5720 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 1

5950 METAL PANEL CEILING INSTALL - VESTIBULE @ AREA A - LVL 1

5730 CEILING TILE @ AREA A - LVL 1

5670 INTERIOR CURTAINWALL @ AREA A - LVL 1

5740 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 1

5770 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 1

5780 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 1

5750 CASEWORK @ AREA A - LVL 1

5760 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 1

5980 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA A - LVL 1

5800 SEALED CONC FLOOR @ AREA A - LVL 1

5820 VCT / SHEET FLOORING @ AREA A - LVL 1

5810 CARPET @ AREA A - LVL 1

5830 LOCKERS @ AREA A - LVL 1

5840 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA A - LVL 1

5850 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ AREA A - LVL 1

5860 FINAL PAINT @ AREA A - LVL 1

5870 BASE @ AREA A - LVL 1

5880 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA A - LVL 1

5890 GC PUNCH @ AREA A - LVL 1

5900 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA A - LVL 1

5910 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA A - LVL 1

5920 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA A - LVL 1

6170 WALL FRAMING - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 2

6050 H/T/F DRYWALL - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 2

6060 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 2

5790 SET & HOOKUP SWITCHGEAR / PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 2

6080 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE PANELS - ELEC RM @ AREA A - LVL 2

6100 LAYOUT WALLS @ AREA A - LVL 2

6120 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2

6130 OH PLUMBING R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2

6140 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2

VANNOY CONSTRUCTION
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DATA DATE 31-Jul-20

HENDERSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROJECT SCHEDULE

31-Jul-20
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

6150 SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2 20 23-Nov-20 22-Dec-20

6160 WALL FRAMING @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 16-Dec-20 31-Dec-20

6180 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 04-Jan-21 15-Jan-21

6190 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 04-Jan-21 15-Jan-21

7030 BLOCKING @ AREA A - LVL 2 5 11-Jan-21 15-Jan-21

6200 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 2 2 18-Jan-21 19-Jan-21

6210 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 25-Jan-21 05-Feb-21

DW THRDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRID
10580 INSULATION @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 04-Feb-21 17-Feb-21

6240 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA A - LVL 2 15 04-Feb-21 24-Feb-21

6250 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 2 5 09-Feb-21 15-Feb-21

6270 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 2 5 16-Feb-21 22-Feb-21

6280 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 2 8 23-Feb-21 04-Mar-21

6220 PULL WIRE @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 25-Feb-21 10-Mar-21

6230 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 25-Feb-21 10-Mar-21

6290 PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 05-Mar-21 18-Mar-21

6300 CERAMIC TILE @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 19-Mar-21 01-Apr-21

6310 CEILING GRID @ AREA A - LVL 2 15 19-Mar-21 08-Apr-21

6320 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 30-Mar-21 12-Apr-21

6330 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 30-Mar-21 12-Apr-21

6340 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 30-Mar-21 12-Apr-21

6350 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 2 3 13-Apr-21 15-Apr-21

FINISHEFINISHESFINISHESFINISHESFINISHES
6370 CEILING TILE @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 16-Apr-21 29-Apr-21

6420 CASEWORK @ AREA A - LVL 2 8 30-Apr-21 11-May-21

6390 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 30-Apr-21 13-May-21

6400 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 2 15 30-Apr-21 20-May-21

6410 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 2 15 30-Apr-21 20-May-21

6600 LAB CASEWORK & HOODS @ AREA A - LVL 2 15 30-Apr-21 20-May-21

6490 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 20-May-21 03-Jun-21

6500 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA A - LVL 2 5 26-May-21 02-Jun-21

6430 SEALED CONC FLOOR @ AREA A - LVL 2 2 03-Jun-21 04-Jun-21

6460 CARPET @ AREA A - LVL 2 5 03-Jun-21 09-Jun-21

6440 VCT / SHEET FLOORING @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 03-Jun-21 16-Jun-21

6510 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 04-Jun-21 17-Jun-21

6480 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 10-Jun-21 23-Jun-21

6470 LOCKERS @ AREA A - LVL 2 5 17-Jun-21 23-Jun-21

6520 FINAL PAINT @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 18-Jun-21 01-Jul-21

6530 BASE @ AREA A - LVL 2 5 02-Jul-21 09-Jul-21

PUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCH
6540 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA A - LVL 2 5 12-Jul-21 16-Jul-21

6550 GC PUNCH @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 06-Aug-21 19-Aug-21

ul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J J A S
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6150 SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2

6160 WALL FRAMING @ AREA A - LVL 2

6180 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2

6190 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2

7030 BLOCKING @ AREA A - LVL 2

6200 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 2

6210 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ AREA A - LVL 2

10580 INSULATION @ AREA A - LVL 2

6240 H/T/F DW WALLS @ AREA A - LVL 2

6250 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 2

6270 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 2

6280 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 2

6220 PULL WIRE @ AREA A - LVL 2

6230 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ AREA A - LVL 2

6290 PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ AREA A - LVL 2

6300 CERAMIC TILE @ AREA A - LVL 2

6310 CEILING GRID @ AREA A - LVL 2

6320 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2

6330 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2

6340 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ AREA A - LVL 2

6350 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ AREA A - LVL 2

6370 CEILING TILE @ AREA A - LVL 2

6420 CASEWORK @ AREA A - LVL 2

6390 SPRINKLER TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 2

6400 MECHANICAL TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 2

6410 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 2

6600 LAB CASEWORK & HOODS @ AREA A - LVL 2

6490 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ AREA A - LVL 2

6500 COUNTERTOPS @ AREA A - LVL 2

6430 SEALED CONC FLOOR @ AREA A - LVL 2

6460 CARPET @ AREA A - LVL 2

6440 VCT / SHEET FLOORING @ AREA A - LVL 2

6510 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ AREA A - LVL 2

6480 DOORS & HARDWARE @ AREA A - LVL 2

6470 LOCKERS @ AREA A - LVL 2

6520 FINAL PAINT @ AREA A - LVL 2

6530 BASE @ AREA A - LVL 2

6540 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ AREA A - LVL 2

6550 GC PUNCH @ AREA A - LVL 2

VANNOY CONSTRUCTION

ISSUED 03-Aug-20
DATA DATE 31-Jul-20
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

6560 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA A - LVL 2 5 20-Aug-21 26-Aug-21

6630 GC CONTINGENCY (WEATHER / COVID-19 / UNSUITABLE SOILS) @ AREA A 45 27-Aug-21 29-Oct-21

6570 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA A - LVL 2 2 01-Nov-21 02-Nov-21

6580 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA A - LVL 2 10 03-Nov-21 16-Nov-21

PEDESTPEDESTRIAN BRIDGEPEDESTRIAN BRIDGEPEDESTRIAN BRIDGEPEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

4370 OH MEP R/I & INSPECTION @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 5 06-Jun-22 10-Jun-22

4360 FRAME INTERIOR SOFFITS @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 2 13-Jun-22 14-Jun-22

4390 MEP R/I SOFFITS & INSPECTION @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 3 15-Jun-22 17-Jun-22

4380 H/T/F DRYWALL SOFFITS @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 4 20-Jun-22 23-Jun-22

4790 PRIME & 1ST COAT PAINT @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 2 24-Jun-22 27-Jun-22

4860 CEILING GRID @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 1 28-Jun-22 28-Jun-22

4890 IN GRID MEP R/I & INSPECT @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 3 29-Jun-22 01-Jul-22

5130 CEILING TILE @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 2 05-Jul-22 06-Jul-22

5240 MEP FIXTURES & TRIMOUT @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 1 07-Jul-22 07-Jul-22

6000 VCT @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 3 08-Jul-22 12-Jul-22

STILLWSTILLWELL RENOVATIONSSTILLWELL RENOVATIONSSTILLWELL RENOVATIONSSTILLWELL RENOVATIONS

8380 TEMP BOILER INSTALL @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 20 02-Nov-21 01-Dec-21

STRUCTSTRUCTURESTRUCTURESTRUCTURESTRUCTURE

9780 DEMO - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL 15 02-Dec-21 22-Dec-21

9660 FOUNDATIONS - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL 15 23-Dec-21 14-Jan-22

9650 CMU WALLS - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL 20 17-Jan-22 11-Feb-22

9760 WATERPROOF CMU WALLS - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL 5 14-Feb-22 18-Feb-22

9680 STEEL & DECK - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL 10 14-Feb-22 25-Feb-22

9770 DRAINAGE - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL 5 21-Feb-22 25-Feb-22

9670 PREP & POUR CONCRETE DECK - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL 5 28-Feb-22 04-Mar-22

9820 SET METAL STAIRS - STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL 10 28-Feb-22 11-Mar-22

9790 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDINGS - STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL 3 14-Mar-22 16-Mar-22

EXTERIOEXTERIOREXTERIOREXTERIOREXTERIOR
WEST &WEST & EAST ELEVATIONSWEST & EAST ELEVATIONSWEST & EAST ELEVATIONSWEST & EAST ELEVATIONS
10260 MASONRY INFILL / CLEAN & REPOINT MASONRY @ STILLWELL (WEST / EAST ELEV) 59 08-Jun-20 A 28-Aug-20

10250 EXTERIOR DEMO / WINDOW INSTALL @ STILLWELL (WEST / EAST ELEV) 54 07-Jun-21* 20-Aug-21

AUDITOAUDITORIUMAUDITORIUMAUDITORIUMAUDITORIUM
7101 MASONRY INFILL / CLEAN & REPOINT MASONRY @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 59 08-Jun-20 A 28-Aug-20

7100 EXTERIOR DEMO / WINDOW INSTALL @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 15 16-Aug-21 03-Sep-21

COURTYCOURTYARDCOURTYARDCOURTYARDCOURTYARD
10270 EXTERIOR DEMO / WINDOW INSTALL @ STILLWELL (COURTYARD) 54 14-Feb-22 28-Apr-22

10280 MASONRY INFILL / CLEAN & REPOINT MASONRY @ STILLWELL (COURTYARD) 54 14-Feb-22 28-Apr-22

ROOFROOFROOFROOFROOF
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6560 FINAL CLEAN @ AREA A - LVL 2

6630 GC CONTINGENCY (WEATHER / COVID-19 / UNSUITABLE SOILS) @ AREA A

6570 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ AREA A - LVL 2

6580 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ AREA A - LVL 2

4370 OH MEP R/I & INSPECTION @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

4360 FRAME INTERIOR SOFFITS @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

4390 MEP R/I SOFFITS & INSPECTION @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

4380 H/T/F DRYWALL SOFFITS @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

4790 PRIME & 1ST COAT PAINT @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

4860 CEILING GRID @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

4890 IN GRID MEP R/I & INSPECT @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

5130 CEILING TILE @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

5240 MEP FIXTURES & TRIMOUT @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

6000 VCT @ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

8380 TEMP BOILER INSTALL @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9780 DEMO - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL

9660 FOUNDATIONS - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL

9650 CMU WALLS - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL

9760 WATERPROOF CMU WALLS - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL

9680 STEEL & DECK - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL

9770 DRAINAGE - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL

9670 PREP & POUR CONCRETE DECK - ELEV COURTYARD & STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL

9820 SET METAL STAIRS - STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL

9790 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDINGS - STAIRWELLS @ STILLWELL

MASONRY INFILL / CLEAN & REPOINT MASONRY @ STILLWELL (WEST / EAST ELEV)

10250 EXTERIOR DEMO / WINDOW INSTALL @ STILLWELL (WEST / EAST ELEV)

MASONRY INFILL / CLEAN & REPOINT MASONRY @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

7100 EXTERIOR DEMO / WINDOW INSTALL @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

10270 EXTERIOR DEMO / WINDOW INSTALL @ STILLWELL (COURTYARD)

10280 MASONRY INFILL / CLEAN & REPOINT MASONRY @ STILLWELL (COURTYARD)
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

AUDITOAUDITORIUMAUDITORIUMAUDITORIUMAUDITORIUM
6770 DEMO ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 3 16-Aug-21 18-Aug-21

6750 MODIFY ROOF CURBS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 5 19-Aug-21 25-Aug-21

6740 SET & HOOKUP NEW RTU'S @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 20 14-Sep-21 11-Oct-21

6790 ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS RTU'S 10 12-Oct-21 25-Oct-21

6780 HVAC STARTUP @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 5 26-Oct-21 01-Nov-21

6870 CONDITIONED AIR @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 0 01-Nov-21

RENOVARENOVATIONSRENOVATIONSRENOVATIONSRENOVATIONS
8550 DEMO ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ STILLWELL 3 02-Dec-21 06-Dec-21

8560 MODIFY ROOF CURBS @ STILLWELL 5 07-Dec-21 13-Dec-21

8570 SET & HOOKUP NEW RTU'S @ STILLWELL 20 16-Feb-22 15-Mar-22

8580 ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS RTU'S @ STILLWELL 10 16-Mar-22 29-Mar-22

AUDITORAUDITORIUMAUDITORIUMAUDITORIUMAUDITORIUM
FRAMINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHIN
6360 ABATEMENT @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 10 16-Aug-21 27-Aug-21

6260 SELECTIVE DEMO @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 15 30-Aug-21 20-Sep-21

6660 OH PLUMBING R/I @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 5 21-Sep-21 27-Sep-21

6620 LAYOUT & FRAMING - STAGE / BALCONY @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 10 21-Sep-21 04-Oct-21

6690 SPRINKLER R/I @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 10 21-Sep-21 04-Oct-21

6640 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 15 21-Sep-21 11-Oct-21

6650 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 15 21-Sep-21 11-Oct-21

6680 COMPOSITE METAL DECKING - STAGE @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 3 28-Sep-21 30-Sep-21

6670 POUR SOD - STAGE @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 2 01-Oct-21 04-Oct-21

DW THRDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRID
6700 CEILING FRAMING @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 10 05-Oct-21 18-Oct-21

6710 MEP R/I & INSPECT CEILINGS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 10 12-Oct-21 25-Oct-21

6720 H/T/F DRYWALL CEILINGS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 10 26-Oct-21 08-Nov-21

6730 PRIME & 1ST COAT PAINT, DRYFALL PAINT CEILINGS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 10 09-Nov-21 22-Nov-21

6380 CONCRETE PATCH & REPAIR @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 5 23-Nov-21 01-Dec-21

FINISHEFINISHESFINISHESFINISHESFINISHES
6820 WOOD FLOORING - STAGE @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 5 02-Nov-21 08-Nov-21

6830 STAGE CURTAINS & RIGGING @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 40 16-Nov-21 14-Jan-22

6850 DOORS & HARDWARE @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 3 02-Dec-21 06-Dec-21

6810 PAINT CONCRETE FLOORS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 5 02-Dec-21 08-Dec-21

6760 WOOD PANELING & TRIM @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 15 02-Dec-21 22-Dec-21

6880 SEATING INSTALL @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 3 09-Dec-21 13-Dec-21

6970 SPECIALITIES / ACCESSORIES @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 5 09-Dec-21 15-Dec-21

6940 MEP FIXTURES & TRIM @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 10 16-Dec-21 30-Dec-21

6800 CARPET @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 3 31-Dec-21 05-Jan-22

6840 FINAL PAINT @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 5 06-Jan-22 12-Jan-22

6860 BASE @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 5 10-Jan-22 14-Jan-22

PUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCH
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6770 DEMO ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6750 MODIFY ROOF CURBS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6740 SET & HOOKUP NEW RTU'S @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6790 ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS RTU'S

6780 HVAC STARTUP @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6870 CONDITIONED AIR @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

8550 DEMO ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT @ STILLWELL

8560 MODIFY ROOF CURBS @ STILLWELL

8570 SET & HOOKUP NEW RTU'S @ STILLWELL

8580 ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS RTU'S @ STILLWELL

6360 ABATEMENT @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6260 SELECTIVE DEMO @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6660 OH PLUMBING R/I @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6620 LAYOUT & FRAMING - STAGE / BALCONY @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6690 SPRINKLER R/I @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6640 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6650 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6680 COMPOSITE METAL DECKING - STAGE @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6670 POUR SOD - STAGE @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6700 CEILING FRAMING @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6710 MEP R/I & INSPECT CEILINGS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6720 H/T/F DRYWALL CEILINGS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6730 PRIME & 1ST COAT PAINT, DRYFALL PAINT CEILINGS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6380 CONCRETE PATCH & REPAIR @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6820 WOOD FLOORING - STAGE @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6830 STAGE CURTAINS & RIGGING @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6850 DOORS & HARDWARE @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6810 PAINT CONCRETE FLOORS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6760 WOOD PANELING & TRIM @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6880 SEATING INSTALL @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6970 SPECIALITIES / ACCESSORIES @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6940 MEP FIXTURES & TRIM @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6800 CARPET @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6840 FINAL PAINT @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6860 BASE @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

VANNOY CONSTRUCTION
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DATA DATE 31-Jul-20

HENDERSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

6890 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 5 17-Jan-22 21-Jan-22

6900 GC PUNCH @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 10 24-Jan-22 04-Feb-22

6910 FINAL CLEAN @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 5 07-Feb-22 11-Feb-22

6920 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 2 14-Feb-22 15-Feb-22

6930 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM 10 16-Feb-22 01-Mar-22

ELEVATOELEVATORELEVATORELEVATORELEVATOR

9830 DEMO ELEVATOR & ELEVATOR EQUIPMENT @ STILLWELL 5 31-Jan-22 04-Feb-22

10180 UPGRADES TO ELEVATOR SHAFT @ STILLWELL 10 07-Feb-22 18-Feb-22

9940 ELEVATOR INSTALL @ STILLWELL 15 13-Apr-22 03-May-22

10190 ELEVATOR DOOR FRAMES SET @ STILLWELL 0 26-Apr-22

LEVEL 3LEVEL 3LEVEL 3LEVEL 3LEVEL 3
MECHANMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMS
8040 WALL FRAMING - ELEC RM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 1 19-Jan-22 19-Jan-22

8050 H/T/F DRYWALL - ELEC RM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 4 20-Jan-22 25-Jan-22

8060 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 5 26-Jan-22 01-Feb-22

8070 SET & HOOKUP SWITCHGEAR / PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 20 26-Jan-22 22-Feb-22

8080 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE PANELS - ELEC RM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 15 23-Feb-22 15-Mar-22

FRAMINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHIN
1940 ABATEMENT & DEMO @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 20 02-Dec-21 30-Dec-21

10210 INFILL DEPRESSED AREAS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 31-Dec-21 14-Jan-22

8090 LAYOUT WALLS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 2 17-Jan-22 18-Jan-22

8100 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 20 19-Jan-22 15-Feb-22

8110 OH PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 20 19-Jan-22 15-Feb-22

8120 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 20 19-Jan-22 15-Feb-22

8130 SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 20 19-Jan-22 15-Feb-22

8140 WALL FRAMING @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 16-Feb-22 01-Mar-22

8150 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 02-Mar-22 15-Mar-22

8160 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 02-Mar-22 15-Mar-22

8170 BLOCKING @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 5 09-Mar-22 15-Mar-22

8180 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 2 16-Mar-22 17-Mar-22

8190 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 16-Mar-22 29-Mar-22

DW THRDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRID
8220 H/T/F DW WALLS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 15 18-Mar-22 07-Apr-22

8230 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 5 23-Mar-22 29-Mar-22

8240 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 5 30-Mar-22 05-Apr-22

8250 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 8 06-Apr-22 15-Apr-22

8200 PULL WIRE @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 08-Apr-22 21-Apr-22

8210 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 08-Apr-22 21-Apr-22

8260 PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 18-Apr-22 29-Apr-22

8280 CEILING GRID @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 02-May-22 13-May-22

8270 CERAMIC TILE @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 15 02-May-22 20-May-22
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6890 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6900 GC PUNCH @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6910 FINAL CLEAN @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6920 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

6930 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ STILLWELL AUDITORIUM

9830 DEMO ELEVATOR & ELEVATOR EQUIPMENT @ STILLWELL

10180 UPGRADES TO ELEVATOR SHAFT @ STILLWELL

9940 ELEVATOR INSTALL @ STILLWELL

10190 ELEVATOR DOOR FRAMES SET @ STILLWELL

8040 WALL FRAMING - ELEC RM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8050 H/T/F DRYWALL - ELEC RM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8060 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8070 SET & HOOKUP SWITCHGEAR / PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ LVL 3 - STILLWE

8080 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE PANELS - ELEC RM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

1940 ABATEMENT & DEMO @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

10210 INFILL DEPRESSED AREAS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8090 LAYOUT WALLS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8100 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8110 OH PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8120 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8130 SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8140 WALL FRAMING @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8150 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8160 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8170 BLOCKING @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8180 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8190 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8220 H/T/F DW WALLS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8230 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8240 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8250 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8200 PULL WIRE @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8210 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8260 PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8280 CEILING GRID @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8270 CERAMIC TILE @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

8290 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 04-May-22 17-May-22

8300 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 04-May-22 17-May-22

8310 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 04-May-22 17-May-22

8320 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 3 18-May-22 20-May-22

FINISHEFINISHESFINISHESFINISHESFINISHES
8330 CEILING TILE @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 5 23-May-22 27-May-22

8350 SPRINKLER TRIM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 5 31-May-22 06-Jun-22

8360 MECHANICAL TRIM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 31-May-22 13-Jun-22

8370 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 31-May-22 13-Jun-22

8340 CASEWORK @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 31-May-22 13-Jun-22

8390 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 22-Jun-22 06-Jul-22

8400 COUNTERTOPS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 5 28-Jun-22 05-Jul-22

8410 PAINTED FLOOR @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 2 06-Jul-22 07-Jul-22

8420 CARPET @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 2 06-Jul-22 07-Jul-22

8430 VCT @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 06-Jul-22 19-Jul-22

8440 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 07-Jul-22 20-Jul-22

8450 DOORS & HARDWARE @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 13-Jul-22 26-Jul-22

8460 LOCKERS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 5 20-Jul-22 26-Jul-22

8470 FINAL PAINT @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 21-Jul-22 03-Aug-22

8480 BASE @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 5 04-Aug-22 10-Aug-22

PUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCH
8490 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 11-Aug-22 24-Aug-22

8500 GC PUNCH @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 25-Aug-22 08-Sep-22

8510 FINAL CLEAN @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 5 09-Sep-22 15-Sep-22

8520 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 2 16-Sep-22 19-Sep-22

8530 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL 10 20-Sep-22 03-Oct-22

LEVEL 2LEVEL 2LEVEL 2LEVEL 2LEVEL 2
MECHANMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMS
8620 WALL FRAMING - ELEC RM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 1 02-Feb-22 02-Feb-22

8630 H/T/F DRYWALL - ELEC RM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 4 03-Feb-22 08-Feb-22

8640 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 5 09-Feb-22 15-Feb-22

8650 SET & HOOKUP SWITCHGEAR / PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 20 09-Feb-22 08-Mar-22

8660 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE PANELS - ELEC RM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 15 09-Mar-22 29-Mar-22

FRAMINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHIN
8670 ABATEMENT & DEMO @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 20 16-Dec-21 14-Jan-22

10200 INFILL DEPRESSED AREAS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 17-Jan-22 28-Jan-22

8680 LAYOUT WALLS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 2 31-Jan-22 01-Feb-22

8690 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 20 02-Feb-22 01-Mar-22

8700 OH PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 20 02-Feb-22 01-Mar-22

8710 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 20 02-Feb-22 01-Mar-22

8720 SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 20 02-Feb-22 01-Mar-22

8730 WALL FRAMING @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 02-Mar-22 15-Mar-22

ul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J J A S
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8290 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8300 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8310 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8320 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8330 CEILING TILE @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8350 SPRINKLER TRIM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8360 MECHANICAL TRIM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8370 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8340 CASEWORK @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8390 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8400 COUNTERTOPS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8410 PAINTED FLOOR @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8420 CARPET @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8430 VCT @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8440 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8450 DOORS & HARDWARE @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8460 LOCKERS @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8470 FINAL PAINT @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8480 BASE @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8490 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8500 GC PUNCH @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8510 FINAL CLEAN @ LVL 3 - STILLWELL

8520 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ LVL 3 - STILLWE

8530 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ LVL 3 - STILLWEL

8620 WALL FRAMING - ELEC RM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8630 H/T/F DRYWALL - ELEC RM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8640 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8650 SET & HOOKUP SWITCHGEAR / PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ LVL 2 - STILLW

8660 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE PANELS - ELEC RM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8670 ABATEMENT & DEMO @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

10200 INFILL DEPRESSED AREAS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8680 LAYOUT WALLS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8690 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8700 OH PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8710 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8720 SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8730 WALL FRAMING @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

8740 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 16-Mar-22 29-Mar-22

8750 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 16-Mar-22 29-Mar-22

8760 BLOCKING @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 5 23-Mar-22 29-Mar-22

8770 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 2 30-Mar-22 31-Mar-22

8780 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 30-Mar-22 12-Apr-22

DW THRDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRID
8790 H/T/F DW WALLS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 15 01-Apr-22 21-Apr-22

8800 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 5 15-Apr-22 21-Apr-22

8810 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 5 22-Apr-22 28-Apr-22

8820 PULL WIRE @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 22-Apr-22 05-May-22

8830 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 22-Apr-22 05-May-22

8840 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 8 29-Apr-22 10-May-22

8850 PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 11-May-22 24-May-22

8860 CEILING GRID @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 25-May-22 08-Jun-22

8870 CERAMIC TILE @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 15 25-May-22 15-Jun-22

8880 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 27-May-22 10-Jun-22

8890 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 27-May-22 10-Jun-22

8900 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 27-May-22 10-Jun-22

8910 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 3 13-Jun-22 15-Jun-22

FINISHEFINISHESFINISHESFINISHESFINISHES
8920 CEILING TILE @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 5 16-Jun-22 22-Jun-22

8930 SPRINKLER TRIM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 5 23-Jun-22 29-Jun-22

8940 MECHANICAL TRIM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 23-Jun-22 07-Jul-22

8950 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 23-Jun-22 07-Jul-22

8960 CASEWORK @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 23-Jun-22 07-Jul-22

8970 FIELD MEASURE & FAB COUNTERTOPS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 08-Jul-22 21-Jul-22

8980 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 18-Jul-22 29-Jul-22

8990 COUNTERTOPS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 5 22-Jul-22 28-Jul-22

9000 PAINTED FLOOR @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 2 29-Jul-22 01-Aug-22

9010 CARPET @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 2 29-Jul-22 01-Aug-22

9020 VCT @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 29-Jul-22 11-Aug-22

9030 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 01-Aug-22 12-Aug-22

9040 DOORS & HARDWARE @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 05-Aug-22 18-Aug-22

9050 LOCKERS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 5 12-Aug-22 18-Aug-22

9060 FINAL PAINT @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 15-Aug-22 26-Aug-22

9070 BASE @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 5 29-Aug-22 02-Sep-22

PUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCH
9080 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 06-Sep-22 19-Sep-22

9090 GC PUNCH @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 20-Sep-22 03-Oct-22

9100 FINAL CLEAN @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 5 04-Oct-22 10-Oct-22

9110 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 2 11-Oct-22 12-Oct-22

9120 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL 10 13-Oct-22 26-Oct-22
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8740 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8750 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8760 BLOCKING @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8770 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8780 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8790 H/T/F DW WALLS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8800 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8810 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8820 PULL WIRE @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8830 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8840 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8850 PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8860 CEILING GRID @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8870 CERAMIC TILE @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8880 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8890 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8900 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8910 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8920 CEILING TILE @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8930 SPRINKLER TRIM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8940 MECHANICAL TRIM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8950 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8960 CASEWORK @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8970 FIELD MEASURE & FAB COUNTERTOPS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8980 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

8990 COUNTERTOPS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9000 PAINTED FLOOR @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9010 CARPET @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9020 VCT @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9030 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9040 DOORS & HARDWARE @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9050 LOCKERS @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9060 FINAL PAINT @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9070 BASE @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9080 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9090 GC PUNCH @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9100 FINAL CLEAN @ LVL 2 - STILLWELL

9110 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ LVL 2 - STIL

9120 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ LVL 2 - STILLW
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

LEVEL 1LEVEL 1LEVEL 1LEVEL 1LEVEL 1
MECHANMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMSMECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL ROOMS
9130 WALL FRAMING - ELEC RM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 1 16-Feb-22 16-Feb-22

9140 H/T/F DRYWALL - ELEC RM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 4 17-Feb-22 22-Feb-22

9150 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 5 23-Feb-22 01-Mar-22

9160 SET & HOOKUP SWITCHGEAR / PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 20 23-Feb-22 22-Mar-22

9170 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE PANELS - ELEC RM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 15 23-Mar-22 12-Apr-22

FRAMINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHIN
9180 ABATEMENT & DEMO @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 20 31-Dec-21 28-Jan-22

9690 INTERIOR FOUNDATIONS - 1ST FLR @ STILLWELL 8 31-Jan-22 09-Feb-22

9640 INFILL DEPRESSED AREAS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 31-Jan-22 11-Feb-22

9980 CMU FOUNDATION WALLS - 1ST FLR @ STILLWELL 10 10-Feb-22 23-Feb-22

9190 LAYOUT WALLS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 2 14-Feb-22 15-Feb-22

9200 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 20 16-Feb-22 15-Mar-22

9210 OH PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 20 16-Feb-22 15-Mar-22

9220 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 20 16-Feb-22 15-Mar-22

9230 SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 20 16-Feb-22 15-Mar-22

9970 STONE BACKFILL - 1ST FLR @ STILLWELL 5 24-Feb-22 02-Mar-22

9960 PREP & POUR SOG / STAIRS / RAMPS 5 03-Mar-22 09-Mar-22

9240 WALL FRAMING @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 16-Mar-22 29-Mar-22

9250 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 30-Mar-22 12-Apr-22

9260 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 30-Mar-22 12-Apr-22

9270 BLOCKING @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 5 06-Apr-22 12-Apr-22

9280 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 2 13-Apr-22 14-Apr-22

9290 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 13-Apr-22 26-Apr-22

DW THRDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRID
9300 H/T/F DW WALLS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 15 15-Apr-22 05-May-22

9310 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 5 20-Apr-22 26-Apr-22

9320 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 5 27-Apr-22 03-May-22

9350 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 8 04-May-22 13-May-22

9330 PULL WIRE @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 06-May-22 19-May-22

9340 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 06-May-22 19-May-22

9360 PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 16-May-22 27-May-22

9370 CEILING GRID @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 09-Jun-22 22-Jun-22

9380 CERAMIC TILE @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 15 09-Jun-22 29-Jun-22

9390 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 13-Jun-22 24-Jun-22

9400 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 13-Jun-22 24-Jun-22

9410 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 13-Jun-22 24-Jun-22

9420 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 3 27-Jun-22 29-Jun-22

FINISHEFINISHESFINISHESFINISHESFINISHES
9430 CEILING TILE @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 5 30-Jun-22 07-Jul-22

9440 SPRINKLER TRIM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 5 08-Jul-22 14-Jul-22
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9130 WALL FRAMING - ELEC RM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9140 H/T/F DRYWALL - ELEC RM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9150 SET PANELS & CONDUIT - ELEC RM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9160 SET & HOOKUP SWITCHGEAR / PULL WIRE & TERMINATE - ELEC RM @ LVL 1 - STIL

9170 PULL WIRE & TERMINATE PANELS - ELEC RM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9180 ABATEMENT & DEMO @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9690 INTERIOR FOUNDATIONS - 1ST FLR @ STILLWELL

9640 INFILL DEPRESSED AREAS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9980 CMU FOUNDATION WALLS - 1ST FLR @ STILLWELL

9190 LAYOUT WALLS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9200 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9210 OH PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9220 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9230 SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9970 STONE BACKFILL - 1ST FLR @ STILLWELL

9960 PREP & POUR SOG / STAIRS / RAMPS

9240 WALL FRAMING @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9250 INWALL PLUMBING R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9260 INWALL ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9270 BLOCKING @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9280 INWALL MEP INSPECTIONS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9290 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9300 H/T/F DW WALLS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9310 FRAME SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9320 MEP R/I SOFFITS & CEILINGS & INSPECTIONS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9350 H/T/F DW SOFFITS & CEILINGS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9330 PULL WIRE @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9340 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9360 PRIME PAINT, 1ST COAT & FINISH PAINT CEILINGS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9370 CEILING GRID @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9380 CERAMIC TILE @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9390 IN GRID SPRINKLER R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9400 IN GRID MECHANICAL R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9410 IN GRID ELECTRICAL R/I @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9420 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9430 CEILING TILE @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9440 SPRINKLER TRIM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

9450 MECHANICAL TRIM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 08-Jul-22 21-Jul-22

9460 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 08-Jul-22 21-Jul-22

9470 CASEWORK @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 08-Jul-22 21-Jul-22

9480 FIELD MEASURE & FAB COUNTERTOPS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 22-Jul-22 04-Aug-22

9490 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 01-Aug-22 12-Aug-22

9500 COUNTERTOPS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 5 05-Aug-22 11-Aug-22

9510 PAINTED FLOOR @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 2 12-Aug-22 15-Aug-22

9520 CARPET @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 2 12-Aug-22 15-Aug-22

9530 VCT @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 12-Aug-22 25-Aug-22

9540 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 15-Aug-22 26-Aug-22

9550 DOORS & HARDWARE @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 19-Aug-22 01-Sep-22

9560 LOCKERS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 5 26-Aug-22 01-Sep-22

9570 FINAL PAINT @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 29-Aug-22 12-Sep-22

9580 BASE @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 5 13-Sep-22 19-Sep-22

PUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCH
9590 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 20-Sep-22 03-Oct-22

9600 GC PUNCH @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 04-Oct-22 17-Oct-22

9610 FINAL CLEAN @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 5 18-Oct-22 24-Oct-22

10220 GC CONTINGENCY @ STILLWELL 34 25-Oct-22 13-Dec-22

9620 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 2 14-Dec-22 15-Dec-22

9630 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL 10 16-Dec-22 30-Dec-22

BASEMEBASEMENTBASEMENTBASEMENTBASEMENT
FRAMINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHINFRAMING & ROUGHIN
8030 ABATEMENT & DEMO @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 10 17-Jan-22 28-Jan-22

10150 UG PLUMBING & INSPECTION @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 5 31-Jan-22 04-Feb-22

8540 POUR BACK SLAB @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 5 07-Feb-22 11-Feb-22

9700 LAYOUT & FRAME WALLS @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 1 28-Feb-22 28-Feb-22

9710 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 10 01-Mar-22 14-Mar-22

9720 OH PLUMBING R/I @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 10 02-Mar-22 15-Mar-22

9730 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 10 02-Mar-22 15-Mar-22

9740 SPRINKLER R/I @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 5 09-Mar-22 15-Mar-22

9750 SET METAL STAIR @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 3 14-Mar-22 16-Mar-22

9800 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 5 16-Mar-22 22-Mar-22

10170 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDING @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 2 17-Mar-22 18-Mar-22

DW THRDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRIDDW THROUGH GRID
9930 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 3 23-Mar-22 25-Mar-22

9810 H/T/F DW WALLS @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 5 29-Apr-22 05-May-22

9870 PRIME PAINT & 1ST COAT @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 3 06-May-22 10-May-22

9840 PULL WIRE @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 3 06-May-22 10-May-22

9850 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 3 06-May-22 10-May-22

FINISHEFINISHESFINISHESFINISHESFINISHES
10070 GRATING & MISC METALS @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 5 11-May-22 17-May-22
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9450 MECHANICAL TRIM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9460 ELECTRICAL FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9470 CASEWORK @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9480 FIELD MEASURE & FAB COUNTERTOPS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9490 PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9500 COUNTERTOPS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9510 PAINTED FLOOR @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9520 CARPET @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9530 VCT @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9540 SPECIALITIES & ACCESSORIES @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9550 DOORS & HARDWARE @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9560 LOCKERS @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9570 FINAL PAINT @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9580 BASE @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9590 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9600 GC PUNCH @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

9610 FINAL CLEAN @ LVL 1 - STILLWELL

10220 GC CONTINGENCY @ STILLWELL

9620 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ L

9630 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ LV

8030 ABATEMENT & DEMO @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

10150 UG PLUMBING & INSPECTION @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

8540 POUR BACK SLAB @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9700 LAYOUT & FRAME WALLS @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9710 OH MECHANICAL R/I @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9720 OH PLUMBING R/I @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9730 OH ELECTRICAL R/I @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9740 SPRINKLER R/I @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9750 SET METAL STAIR @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9800 PLUMBING / MECHANICAL INSULATION @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

10170 PREP & POUR CONCRETE TREADS & LANDING @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9930 OH MEPS INSPECTIONS @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9810 H/T/F DW WALLS @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9870 PRIME PAINT & 1ST COAT @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9840 PULL WIRE @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

9850 LOW VOLTAGE R/I (OWNER) @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

10070 GRATING & MISC METALS @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

VANNOY CONSTRUCTION
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TASK ID TASK WORK
DAYS

START DATE FINISH DATE

10160 SEALED CONCRETE FLOOR @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 3 18-May-22 20-May-22

10060 ACCESS DOORS @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 5 23-May-22 27-May-22

10080 FINAL PAINT @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 5 31-May-22 06-Jun-22

PUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCHPUNCH
10100 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 10 04-Oct-22 17-Oct-22

10110 GC PUNCH @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 10 18-Oct-22 31-Oct-22

10120 FINAL CLEAN @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 5 01-Nov-22 07-Nov-22

10130 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 2 08-Nov-22 09-Nov-22

10140 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL 10 10-Nov-22 23-Nov-22

VOCATVOCATIONAL / COURTYARDVOCATIONAL / COURTYARDVOCATIONAL / COURTYARDVOCATIONAL / COURTYARD

1170 SWING SPACE CONSTRUCTION @ VOCATIONAL 30 06-Oct-21 16-Nov-21

1500 ABATEMENT & STRUCTURAL DEMO @ VOCATIONAL 20 31-Jan-23 27-Feb-23

1890 SITE WALLS / STAIRS @ COURTYARD 20 28-Feb-23 27-Mar-23

1900 GRADING @ COURTYARD 30 28-Feb-23 10-Apr-23

1880 FINAL CONNECTIONS TO UTILITIES @ COURTYARD 10 11-Apr-23 24-Apr-23

2150 CURB & GUTTER @ COURTYARD 5 25-Apr-23 01-May-23

2120 CONCRETE PAVING @ COURTYARD 10 23-May-23 06-Jun-23

7010 SITE FENCING @ COURTYARD 10 07-Jun-23 20-Jun-23

1960 LANDSCAPING @ COURTYARD 5 21-Jun-23 27-Jun-23

10290 CLEAN & PUNCH @ COURTYARD 20 28-Jun-23 26-Jul-23

1950 REMOVE EROSION CONTROL MEASURES @ COURTYARD 5 27-Jul-23 02-Aug-23

FINISH FINISH SITEWORKFINISH SITEWORKFINISH SITEWORKFINISH SITEWORK

2720 CURB & GUTTER - PH 1 20 11-Mar-21 07-Apr-21

2830 SIDEWALKS - PH 1 20 25-Mar-21 21-Apr-21

2820 ASPHALT PAVING & STRIPING - PH 1 10 08-Apr-21 21-Apr-21

2690 SITE FENCING - PH 1 20 22-Apr-21 19-May-21

2850 LANDSCAPING - PH 1 30 22-Apr-21 03-Jun-21

10300 CURB & GUTTER - PH 2 10 08-Jul-21 21-Jul-21

10330 ASPHALT PAVING & STRIPING - PH 2 5 22-Jul-21 28-Jul-21

10310 SIDEWALKS - PH 2 10 22-Jul-21 04-Aug-21

10320 LANDSCAPING - PH 2 15 05-Aug-21 25-Aug-21

10340 PLANTINGS & RAMPS @ STILLWELL 15 16-Aug-21 03-Sep-21

10350 SITE FENCING - PH 2 & STILLWELL 10 23-Aug-21 03-Sep-21

2860 MILL & OVERLAY @ OAKLAND STREET 15 28-Jun-23 19-Jul-23

ul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J Jul A S O N D J F M A M J J A S
0 2021 2022 2023

10160 SEALED CONCRETE FLOOR @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

10060 ACCESS DOORS @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

10080 FINAL PAINT @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

10100 CONTRACTOR CLEAN @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

10110 GC PUNCH @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

10120 FINAL CLEAN @ BASEMENT - STILLWELL

10130 ARCH / OWNER CREATE PUNCHLIST @ BASEM

10140 ARCH / OWNER PUNCH REPAIRS @ BASEME

1170 SWING SPACE CONSTRUCTION @ VOCATIONAL

1500 ABATEMENT & STRUCTURAL 

1890 SITE WALLS / STAIRS @ C

1900 GRADING @ COURTYA

1880 FINAL CONNECTION

2150 CURB & GUTTER @

2120 CONCRETE PA

7010 SITE FENCI

1960 LANDSCAP

10290 CLEAN

1950 REM

2720 CURB & GUTTER - PH 1

2830 SIDEWALKS - PH 1

2820 ASPHALT PAVING & STRIPING - PH 1

2690 SITE FENCING - PH 1

2850 LANDSCAPING - PH 1

10300 CURB & GUTTER - PH 2

10330 ASPHALT PAVING & STRIPING - PH 2

10310 SIDEWALKS - PH 2

10320 LANDSCAPING - PH 2

10340 PLANTINGS & RAMPS @ STILLWELL

10350 SITE FENCING - PH 2 & STILLWELL

2860 MILL & 

VANNOY CONSTRUCTION

ISSUED 03-Aug-20
DATA DATE 31-Jul-20

HENDERSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROJECT SCHEDULE

31-Jul-20
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